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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Pacton CITY + COOLING

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Anzahl der achsen
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Kuhl-/Tiefkiihltransport
2011
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0 km

Ubrig

22.000 kg

14.180 kg
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7.820 kg
1.148 cm

260 cm
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